
D

A - 670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER

C - 65025B LISBON MAROON MET. 
D - 63300A IRON GREY MET.

SKIN: 63300A IRON GREY MET.

B - 577621 DARK CHARCOAL MET.

UNIT:  414263
DEALER: Bish’s RV
SPECIAL:  1134
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 8/2/2019

SKIN: 63300 (63300A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.78 79.78 319.1 319.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 227.65 307.43 910.6 1229.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 141.05 448.48 564.2 1793.9
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 132.20 580.68 528.8 2322.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 121.78 702.45 487.1 2809.8
BC105 WHITE 66.70 769.15 266.8 3076.6
BC471 0 64.70 833.85 258.8 3335.4
BC820 MAROON 26.33 860.18 105.3 3440.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.88 876.05 63.5 3504.2

COLOR A: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28 313.1 313.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.15 27.5 340.6
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.73 10.3 350.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.38 82.6 433.5
BC105 WHITE 25.80 134.18 103.2 536.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.00 423.18 1156.0 1692.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.53 862.70 1758.1 3450.8

COLOR B: 577621 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.95 78.95 315.8 315.8
BC105 WHITE 94.70 173.65 378.8 694.6
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 12.60 186.25 50.4 745.0
BC600 GOLD 129.45 315.70 517.8 1262.8
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 42.65 358.35 170.6 1433.4
BC200 BLACK 509.80 868.15 2039.2 3472.6

COLOR C: 65025 (65025B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.05 80.05 320.2 320.2
BC115 RUSSET PEARL 30.80 110.85 123.2 443.4
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 36.08 146.93 144.3 587.7
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 17.60 164.53 70.4 658.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 12.33 176.85 49.3 707.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 130.20 307.05 520.8 1228.2
C805 0 59.83 366.88 239.3 1467.5
BC820 MAROON 405.50 772.38 1622.0 3089.5
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 107.33 879.70 429.3 3518.8

LISBON MAROON MET, MAROON MET

DARK CHARCOAL MET, DK CHARCOAL

MET

NEWMAR SILVER

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

IRON GREY MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414263 - 2019 VENTANA



Created 8/2/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414263 - 2019 VENTANA

COLOR D: 63300 (63300A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.78 79.78 319.1 319.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 227.65 307.43 910.6 1229.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 141.05 448.48 564.2 1793.9
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 132.20 580.68 528.8 2322.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 121.78 702.45 487.1 2809.8
BC105 WHITE 66.70 769.15 266.8 3076.6
BC471 0 64.70 833.85 258.8 3335.4
BC820 MAROON 26.33 860.18 105.3 3440.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.88 876.05 63.5 3504.2

IRON GREY MET



Created 8/2/2019

SKIN: 63300 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 646.35 646.35 2585.4 2585.4
HB203 DEEP BLACK 114.33 760.68 457.3 3042.7
HB861 MAROON 38.75 799.43 155.0 3197.7
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 37.80 837.23 151.2 3348.9
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 28.82 866.05 115.3 3464.2
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 24.85 890.90 99.4 3563.6
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 19.85 910.75 79.4 3643.0
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.95 925.70 59.8 3702.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 30.80 956.50 123.2 3826.0

COLOR A: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 577621 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.55 613.55 2454.2 2454.2
HB250 BLACK 139.75 753.30 559.0 3013.2
HB680 GOLD 75.55 828.85 302.2 3315.4
HB880 RED VIOLET 14.48 843.33 57.9 3373.3
HB540 BLUE-GREEN 11.43 854.75 45.7 3419.0
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 6.17 860.93 24.7 3443.7
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 6.15 867.08 24.6 3468.3
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.78 947.85 323.1 3791.4

COLOR C: 65025 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

MAROON MET

NEW NEWMAR SILVER

DARK CHARCOAL MET, DK CHARCOAL

MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414263 - 2019 VENTANA

IRON GREY MET
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414263 - 2019 VENTANA

COLOR D: 63300 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 646.35 646.35 2585.4 2585.4
HB203 DEEP BLACK 114.33 760.68 457.3 3042.7
HB861 MAROON 38.75 799.43 155.0 3197.7
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 37.80 837.23 151.2 3348.9
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 28.82 866.05 115.3 3464.2
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 24.85 890.90 99.4 3563.6
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 19.85 910.75 79.4 3643.0
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.95 925.70 59.8 3702.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 30.80 956.50 123.2 3826.0

IRON GREY MET


